
(LP)
(SP)

S$/SF
L$/SF

Residential Attached Sold Date:

R2433249 $618,800

201 – 1277 Nelson, V6E 4M8, (West End). Fully furnished 1 bed, 1 bath, 575 sq ft unit that can potentially rent at $2,400/mo. Totally reno’d
w/Quartz counters, HW flrs, stainless appl, I/S W/D & good sized balcony.  Sale includes 1 locker ,1 secure parking. 5 secured Guest Parking
stalls. The “Jetson” is one of the last Masterpieces of the renowned architect “Henriquez”. Excellently maintained concrete bldg w/ updated
lobby & common areas & walking distance to Lord Roberts School. Amenities include brand new gym eqpt with 2 Cedar Saunas & Bike Rooms.
Bldg re-piped 2014, proactive Strata with huge Contingency Fund of $681K and on-site daytime manager. Rentals OK (no AirBNB) Next door
#202 also for sale (732 sf) Avail for immediate occ. NO PETS Open Thu 5:30p-7:30p Fri 10a-12p Sat-Sun 2p-4p
RE/MAX Crest Realty

201 1277 NELSON STREET

$1,076.17West End VW

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation"

02/05/2020 11:00 AM

Active
Apartment/Condo

Vancouver West

Total Bedrooms 1
Total Baths 1
FlArTotFin 575
Outdoor Area BALC
View
View - Specify

Approx. Year Built 1995
Tot Units in Strata Plan 120
Mgmt. Co Name Rancho

Management
Mgmt. Co Phone# 604-683-8900
Parking Places - Total 1
Parking Places -
Covered

1

Days On Market 2
Occupancy Vacant
Gross Taxes $1,228.92
Strata Maint Fee$261.82
Locker Yes
Maint Fee
Includes

Garbage Pickup, Gardening
, Hot Water, Management,
Other, Recreation Facility,



(LP)
(SP)

L$/SF
S$/SFResidential Attached Sold Date:

201 1277 NELSON STREETR2433249 $618,800

$1,076.17West End VW

Personal Real Estate Corporation"

Vancouver WestActive
Apartment/Condo



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor
Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Locker:

Sold Date:

S$/SF
L$/SF

Sold Date:

201 1277 NELSON STREETR2433249 $618,800

0.00
1
1
1
0

1995
25
RM-5B
$1,228.92

0

1 1

STRATA LOT 1, PLAN LMS1755, DISTRICT LOT 185, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE
COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1

019-109-571

10'
4'
1'
9'
4'

10'
10'
14'
11'

4'

575
0
0
0

575

0
575

4
1

201 – 1277 Nelson, V6E 4M8, (West End). Fully furnished 1 bed, 1 bath, 575 sq ft unit that can potentially rent at $2,400/mo. Totally reno’d w/Quartz
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